
AAD: 30032A021 XY

Noir/Zwart

Item N°: 2112910003
Db: 2148775

COLE

VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

52.5x13.5×15

0.17

1.27

0.011

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM)

NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

Noir/Zwart

Item N°: 2112910003
Db: 2148775

COLE

17,6cm

9,5cm

350°
90°

9cm

8cm

E14

220-240V
~50/60Hz

3x25W

Dubbele isolatie

II

BULBS
NOT

INCLUDED


